
13. Dollar amount waived: Total = Indegency + Non-Indigency

12. Dollar amount waived: Non-Indigency

10. Dollar amount waived (If you can't seperate Indegency from Non-Indegency enter in Non-Indegency)

1.   County or City Name: 2.  Date: 05/09/2017

3.   Year: 2017

4.   Month: April

5.   Court Level (check only one): District County Justice Municipal

6.   Number of cases in which court costs, fees, and fines were assessed during the 
month in item #4:

66

7.   Court Costs and Fees

8.   Dollar amount assessed during the month: $43,798.00

9.   Dollar amount collected during the month: $7,680.68

$0.00

14. Dollar amount of jail time served credit given: $0.00

15. Dollar amount of community service credit given: $0.00

18. Court Costs and Fees Aging Schedule

19. Dollar amount collected from assessment date through date of payment

20. 0-30 days: $0.00

21. 31-60 days: $254.04

22. 61-90 days:

23. 91-120 days: $263.00

24. 120+ days: $6,653.64

Note: The sum of Items 20-23 should 
equal Item 9 Dollar amount collected 
during the current month

25. Court Fines

26. Dollar amount assessed during the month: $15,000.00

27. Dollar amount collected during the month: $9,589.91

28. Dollar amount waived during the month:

29. Dollar amount of jail time served credit given: $0.00

30. Dollar amount of community service credit given: $0.00

33. Court Fines Aging Schedule

34. Dollar amount collected from assessment date through date of payment

35. 0-30 days: $0.00

36. 31-60 days: $0.00

37. 61-90 days: $0.00

38. 91-120 days: $0.00

39. 120+ days: $9,589.91

Note: The sum of Items 35-39 should 
equal Item 27 "Dollar amount collected" 
during the month

$510.00

Office of Court Administration

Collection Improvement Program

Monthly Collection Report Form

Printed on 05/09/2017 at 11:09:01 Page 1 of 1

$0.00

11. Dollar amount waived: Indigency

$0.00

31. Dollar amount of adjustment assessed ($1,000.00)

$0.00

16. Dollar amount of adjustment assessed ($542.00)

($26.89)17. Dollar amount of adjustment collected

32. Dollar amount of adjustment collected $0.00

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate



Case Number Date Assessed Amount Assessed

Cases in which court costs, fees, and fines were assessed during the month

A-16-0791-SB 04/04/2017 $2,043.00

A-16-0795-SB 04/26/2017 $2,143.00

A-16-0875-SA 04/12/2017 $539.00

A-16-0881-SA 04/13/2017 $299.00

A-16-1141-SB 04/04/2017 $1,119.00

A-16-1159-SB 04/13/2017 $299.00

A-17-0148-SA 04/13/2017 $359.00

A-17-0177-SA 04/13/2017 $299.00

A-17-0382-SA 04/13/2017 $299.00

B-00-0475-S 04/05/2017 $50.00

B-16-0255-SB 04/13/2017 $369.00

B-16-0598-SB 04/19/2017 $1,083.00

B-16-0687-SA 04/10/2017 $819.00

B-16-0745-SB 04/12/2017 $2,203.00

B-16-0748-SB 04/13/2017 $2,009.00

B-16-0792-SB 04/10/2017 $1,153.00

B-16-0809-SB 04/10/2017 $1,809.00

B-16-0845-SA 04/12/2017 $299.00

B-16-0934-SB 04/07/2017 $449.00

B-16-0949-SB 04/19/2017 $319.00

B-16-0979-SB 04/10/2017 $1,119.00

B-16-0982-SB 04/19/2017 $1,059.00

B-16-1028-SA 04/12/2017 $299.00

B-16-1029-SA 04/12/2017 $309.00

B-16-1180-SB 04/13/2017 $359.00

B-16-1185-SB 04/10/2017 $259.00

B-17-0015-SB 04/10/2017 $1,083.00

B-17-0136-SA 04/11/2017 $309.00

B-17-0145-SA 04/19/2017 $434.00

B-17-0165-SA 04/10/2017 $1,119.00

B-17-0206-SA 04/10/2017 $3,824.00

B-17-0248-SB 04/12/2017 $1,859.00

B-17-0250-SB 04/12/2017 $299.00

B-17-0251-SB 04/12/2017 $1,049.00

B-17-0306-SB 04/11/2017 $299.00

B-17-0307-SB 04/11/2017 $359.00

B-17-0327-SB 04/11/2017 $1,075.00

C-14-0612-SA 04/13/2017 $343.00

C-16-0279-SA 04/11/2017 $514.00

C-16-0673-SA 04/13/2017 $379.00

C-16-0943-SB 04/13/2017 $2,509.00

TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2017 AprilYear: 2017 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Printed on 05/09/2017 at 11:08:59 20of1Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2017 AprilYear: 2017 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Date Assessed Amount Assessed

Cases in which court costs, fees, and fines were assessed during the month

C-16-0964-SB 04/13/2017 $1,973.00

C-16-1010-SA 04/05/2017 $299.00

C-16-1031-SA 04/13/2017 $359.00

C-16-1127-SB 04/12/2017 $299.00

C-17-0055-SB 04/13/2017 $2,018.00

C-17-0233-SA 04/13/2017 $299.00

C-17-0252-SB 04/13/2017 $2,653.00

C-17-0270-SB 04/05/2017 $1,843.00

C-17-0273-SB 04/20/2017 $359.00

C-17-0310-SB 04/05/2017 $333.00

C-17-0311-SB 04/05/2017 $299.00

C-17-0325-SA 04/05/2017 $309.00

C-17-0408-SB 04/19/2017 $249.00

D-15-0799-SB 04/18/2017 $1,083.00

D-16-0654-SA 04/13/2017 $344.00

D-16-0796-SB 04/18/2017 $309.00

D-16-0911-SA 04/11/2017 $853.00

D-16-0948-SB 04/12/2017 $359.00

D-16-1016-SA 04/19/2017 $299.00

D-16-1104-SB 04/03/2017 $359.00

D-16-1121-SB 04/13/2017 $359.00

D-17-0023-SB 04/26/2017 $1,049.00

D-17-0253-SB 04/04/2017 $299.00

D-17-0328-SA 04/03/2017 $1,033.00

D-17-0329-SA 04/03/2017 $249.00

Total Count: Total Amount:66 $54,706.00

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-03-0253-S FLORES, JOHN 
DANIEL

$18.84 $0.00 $0.00

A-04-0139-S JEFFERSON, 
EBONY 
LATREECE

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-05-0016-S PEREZ, GABRIEL 
RAY

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-06-0339-S GONZALES, 
DEBORAH LYNN

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-07-0298-S DALE, MATTHEW 
JOSEPH

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-08-0611-SA BROWN, GEORGE 
HERMAN

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-10-0777-SA CRUZ, BENITO 
RAMOS

$36.72 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2017 at 11:08:59 20of2Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2017 AprilYear: 2017 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-11-0426-SB CHAVEZ, MARK 
ANTHONY

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-11-0645-SB ROBLES, SULEMA $34.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-11-0844-SB ROSALES, 
ANTHONY LEE

$34.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0249-SB SCHWARZ, 
JACQUELINE 
VICTORIA

$34.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0324-SA RAMIREZ, ADRIAN 
AARON

$120.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0374-SA REED, 
KRISHAUNA LEA

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0401-SB HILL, JUSTIN 
WAYNE

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-0133-SB PONCE, DAVID, 
Sr.

$90.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-0148-SB PEREZ, 
CHRISTOPHER 
JUSTIN

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-0267-SA ORTIZ, SANDY 
RIOS

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-0663-SA WATKINS, DUSTIN 
SCOTT

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-1141-SB CHANCE, AYISHE 
LASHON

$24.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0186-SB CARRASCO, 
ROBERT, Jr.

$10.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0505-SB GUANAJUATO, 
ADRIAN

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0513-SB MYERS, 
MATTHEW LEE

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0926-SA MARTINEZ, 
REYNALDO 
DELACRUZ

$28.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-1009-SB FLORES, JUAN 
JORGE

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-1130-SA ORTIZ, DAVID $204.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-1204-SA SAUCEDA, 
GERALD 
ALEXANDER

$28.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0046-SA Leal, Margarita M $30.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0070-SA RODRIGUEZ, 
STEPHANIE ANN

$200.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0087-SB GONZALEZ, 
CALEB RYAN

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0160-SA BINYON, CODY 
RICHARD

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0161-SA HERNDON, 
GREGORY 
WAYNE

$8.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0203-SA LARA, VIRGINIA 
ANN

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0299-SA RAMIREZ, 
MIGUEL ANGEL

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0441-SB UPSHAW, AARON $48.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2017 at 11:08:59 20of3Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2017 AprilYear: 2017 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-15-0532-SA REESE, JEREMY 
DALE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0675-SB MCNEILL, CODY 
DEAN-MILLER

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0860-SA WILLIS, TIFFANI 
ALAINE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0108-SA HERNANDEZ, 
LEANDRA

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0256-SB GARFIAS, 
FRANCISCO 
TREVINO

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0292-SA TORRES, 
ABRAHAM LEE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0324-SA WRIGHT, 
MICHAEL DEVON, 
Jr.

$61.57 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0328-SA SANCHEZ, JULIA 
ANN

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0534-SA CASTILLO, MARY 
JANE

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0600-SB MENDOZA, 
CIPRIANO, Jr.

$24.61 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0791-SB HERNANDEZ, 
NICK MIKE

$1,043.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0795-SB CASTRO, 
SABRINA CASTRO

$1,143.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0822-SB BELL, DENIVEN 
DUPRI

$324.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0866-SA AVILA, TIFFANY 
MARIE

$40.14 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0875-SA BAIZE, KEITH LEE $539.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0881-SA GARCIA, 
BRANDON RENE

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-1048-SA NEWMAN, 
VICTORIA 
ALEXANDRIA

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-1084-SA PULIDO, JOSEPH $133.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-1141-SB GUTIERREZ, 
JOSE LOZANO

$1,119.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-1159-SB VILLANUEVA, 
EDGAR

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0076-SA KELLY, JASON 
BRADLEY

$249.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0148-SA ROMAN, MICHAEL 
PAUL

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0177-SA GONZALES, 
GABRIEL 
ANTHONY

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0382-SA GARCIA, 
BRANDON RENE

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-98-0505-S LARA, JERRY 
GARCIA, Jr.

$6.47 $0.00 $0.00

B-00-0475-S HOWE, ROBERT $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-02-0821-S WILLIAMS, LOUIS 
AURBREY

$0.00 ($26.89)

B-07-0439-S SANDOVAL, 
DEBRA RENEE

$238.50 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2017 at 11:08:59 20of4Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2017 AprilYear: 2017 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

DEBRA RENEE

B-07-1169-S CRANE, VINCENT 
BURNELLE

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-07-1242-S ZAPATA, 
ANGELICA

$47.24 $0.00 $0.00

B-09-0006-SA DURAN, RUBEN 
DARIO, Jr.

$84.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-09-0318-SB JAMES, 
CHEVELLE LASHA

$23.82 $0.00 $0.00

B-10-0191-SA SALVATO, JAMES 
NICHOLAS

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-10-0507-SB NANDIN, RENE $51.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-11-0196-SA BAIN, RICHE 
MCKINLEY, III

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-11-0802-SB MARTINEZ, 
EMBER SINAI

$14.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-11-0812-SB ENGLERT, PAUL 
WAYNE

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-12-0185-SA LOPEZ, NICOLAS 
GALINDO

$34.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-12-0567-SA MYERS, 
KAYE-LANI RAE

$34.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-12-0761-SA WEEMS, 
CHRISTIE LEED

$598.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-12-0802-SA DURAN, 
JEFFEREY 
MONTEMAYOR

$34.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0067-SA CHAMBERS, 
ALISON RAE

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0367-SB MARQUEZ, DAVID 
BURROLA, Jr.

$14.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0532-SB GONZALES, 
NICHOLAS

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0594-SA RIVAS, JOSE 
RAUL

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-1068-SB SANCHEZ, 
ROBERTO 
MARTIN

$24.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0075-SA CARRILLO, 
MAURO REYES, 
Jr.

$13.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0117-SA AYALA, ARNOLDO $14.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0320-SB TROUT, ZACHARY 
CARL

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0669-SA SANCHEZ, LUCAS $21.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0726-SB BRANCH, BOBBY 
JOE

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0782-SB PEDRAZA, 
MARTIN BLUE

$77.10 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0819-SA BARRATT, DEVIN 
CONOLEY

$58.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-1078-SA SALAS, MONICA 
DENIS

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-1268-SB ANTU, ANGELICA 
MARIA

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2017 at 11:08:59 20of5Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2017 AprilYear: 2017 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

B-15-0060-SA COOK, STEVEN 
DEWAYNE

$38.52 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0111-SB RICO, MARCO 
ANTONIO

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0318-SA WILSON, FARRAH 
LYNN

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0431-SB KAHL, 
KATHERINE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0469-SB GARCIA, ALEX 
RAYMOND

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0510-SA MENDEZ, JOSE 
ANGEL

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0679-SB RUIZ, ISIDRO 
ERNESTO

$6.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0680-SB RODRIGUEZ, 
VANESSA LYNN

$51.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0782-SB BARRERA, LYDIA 
ANN

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0822-SB RODRIGUEZ, 
EDMUNDO 
MENDEZ

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0923-SA AGUILAR, 
KATHERINE JO

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0941-SA RIOS, 
ADALBERTO 
VEGA

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-1003-SB LITTLE, JIMMY 
JOE

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-1032-SB GALARZA, LUIS 
EUGENIOU, Jr.

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-1033-SB GARCIA, EZEKIEL 
ELIJAH

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0165-SA SALINAS, JESUS 
PABLO

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0178-SB WILBORN, JOSE $20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0255-SB GAITAN, DANNY 
MACIEL

$369.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0295-SA MILLER, DYLAN $33.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0461-SA MCGUIRE, 
SANDRA JEAN

$180.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0598-SB SALAS, OMAR $1,083.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0607-SB FUENTEZ, 
BENITO VAN

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0684-SA HATCHETT, 
SHAWNNA KAY

$14.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0687-SA PIEFER, 
COURTNEY LEE

$319.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0692-SA BEARD, COLTON 
DANIEL

$93.91 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0745-SB HILL, WESLEY 
DAN

$1,203.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0748-SB RIVAS, JOSE 
RAUL

$1,009.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0792-SB WHITTINGTON, 
JOHNATHON 
EUGENE

$1,153.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2017 at 11:08:59 20of6Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2017 AprilYear: 2017 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

B-16-0802-SB URIEGAS, KAYLA 
STEPHANIE

$34.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0808-SB SMITH, ROBERT 
DAVID

$399.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0809-SB SILVA, KRYSTAL 
MARIE

$1,059.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0845-SA PERALES, 
MARCARIO 
ENRIQUE

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0887-SA BUCKLEY, 
DAMON ALLAN

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0934-SB RIOS, 
ADALBERTO 
VEGA

$449.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0940-SB BROWN, JAMES 
CARL

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0949-SB SALINAS, JESUS 
PABLO

$319.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0979-SB BRISENO, SIMON 
G, Jr.

$1,119.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0982-SB CHAVEZ, BETTY $1,059.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1028-SA MUNOZ, ROY 
EDWARD

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1029-SA MUNOZ, ROY 
EDWARD

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1088-SA CLEMENTS, 
TRAVIS RAY

$39.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1180-SB GAITAN, DANNY 
MACIEL

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1185-SB CADENA, 
PATRICIA

$259.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0015-SB PRATHER, 
TRISTIAN RAY

$1,083.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0136-SA RODRIGUEZ, 
EDMUNDO 
MENDEZ

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0145-SA GONZALES, 
NICHOLAS

$434.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0165-SA HERNANDEZ, 
BRANDY CHANAE

$1,119.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0206-SA SAUCEDO, 
JONAH RENE

$1,324.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0248-SB ZAPATA, 
MARISOL

$1,109.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0250-SB VIAMOATES, 
EOLOGIO

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0251-SB ZAPATA, 
MARISOL

$1,049.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0306-SB BURNS, WESLEY 
SHAWN

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0307-SB CASTILLEJA, 
MILTON, III

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0327-SB VALDEZ, 
ERNESTO

$1,075.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-09-0726-SB GARZA, 
MARICELA

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2017 at 11:08:59 20of7Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2017 AprilYear: 2017 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

C-09-0735-SB HERNANDEZ, 
PEDRO

$70.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-11-0215-SA ROBLES, 
EDWARD

$27.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-11-0962-SB HOLLINGSWORTH
, ANTHONY MAIR

$34.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-12-0171-SA CARBAJAL, 
JAVIER RITO

$14.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-12-0189-SA LOWRY, ALISHA 
GAIL

$84.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-12-0923-SA PEREZ, THOMAS, 
Jr.

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-12-1017-SB ESPINOZA, 
BRYAN FRANK

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-13-0123-SB ROSSER, MINDY 
LEONA

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-13-0420-SA JOHNSON, 
JENNIFER DAWN

$15.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-13-0529-SB AGUILAR, CONNIE 
SUE

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-13-0551-SB CLARK, BILLY 
WAYNE

$14.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-13-0648-SA CORTEZ, 
MODESTO M, Jr.

$34.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-13-0704-SB GLORIA, 
MICHELLE 
GONZALES

$34.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-13-0781-SB JOHNSON, 
JENNIFER DAWN

$15.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-13-0882-SB WOOLEVER, 
DANIEL MARK

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0003-SA LAZENBY, 
WADONNA MARIE

$33.81 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0035-SA FLORES, 
MICHAEL RAY

$15.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0196-SB FLORES, 
MICHAEL RAY

$15.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0612-SA DEHOYOS, 
YVONNE MARIE

$343.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0657-SA DOMINGUEZ, 
MATTHEW

$10.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0658-SA DOMINGUEZ, 
MATTHEW

$10.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0741-SB GARZA, RUBEN $30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0919-SA FARRIS, DIANA L $34.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-1066-SA BLACKWOOD, 
JODY LEE

$41.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-1179-SA CARBAJAL, 
MARIESOL

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0493-SB COLLINS, STEVEN 
LAWERNCE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0791-SB FERNANDEZ, 
ARIC JUSTIN

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0863-SA YOUNG, 
TRESTAN WOODY

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-1020-SB BALBOA, RON 
MICHAEL

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2017 at 11:08:59 20of8Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2017 AprilYear: 2017 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

MICHAEL

C-16-0109-SA SIMS, WENDI 
DAWN

($293.00) $0.00

C-16-0130-SA LEWIS, RANDI L. $20.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0158-SA SOTO, MATTHEW 
GARARD

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0212-SB REYES, MARTIN, 
III

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0279-SA AVILA, WILLIAM 
FRANK

$514.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0318-SA NEAL, ROBBY 
GLYNN

$26.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0337-SA EISENBACH, 
CLAY LYNN

$34.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0385-SB LUNA, EVENCIO ($249.00) $0.00

C-16-0407-SB ARRELLANO, 
DAVID MANUEL

$46.04 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0515-SA MURRAY, DIRK 
LEOTTOS

$21.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0543-SA CHAPMAN, VIRGIL 
JOHN, Jr.

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0554-SB GOMEZ, 
MICHELLE ANN

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0611-SB GUTIERREZ, 
BYRON

$71.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0627-SB WADDELL, KERRY 
ALTON

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0673-SA BOLWERK, 
TIMOTHY

$379.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0676-SA ANDERSON, 
ALISSA ROSE

$79.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0730-SA WHITE, UNICE $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0754-SB COLLARD, SCOTT 
DAVID

$28.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0776-SB CONTRERAS, 
ALMA DELIA

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0862-SA STURGIS, 
DESMOND

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0903-SA VALDEZ, ALICE 
FLORES

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0943-SB LOPEZ, MARTIN, 
Jr.

$1,009.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0964-SB HUDSON, 
THOMAS GUY

$1,223.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-1010-SA GARZA, RAMON 
RIVERA

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-1031-SA ARREDONDO, 
GREG DALE

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-1037-SA SHAFFER, MIKEL 
BRANDON

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-1118-SB OCALLAGHAN, 
JOSEPH MICHAEL

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-1127-SB MCCLURE, 
BRYAN CONRAD

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0055-SB FORBES, BILLY $1,268.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2017 at 11:08:59 20of9Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2017 AprilYear: 2017 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

C-17-0097-SA BARNES, JESSICA 
LEE

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0233-SA AMAYA, PEDRO $299.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0252-SB VALDEZ, 
ALEJANDRO

$1,153.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0270-SB STEELE, TAYLOR 
ANTHONY

$343.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0273-SB FELIX, JEREMIAH 
LUKE

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0310-SB CHAPMAN, VIRGIL 
JOHN, Jr.

$333.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0311-SB CHAPMAN, VIRGIL 
JOHN, Jr.

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0325-SA BURNETT, 
NATHAN KYLE

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0408-SB ROSSER, MINDY 
LEONA

$249.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-08-0643-SA SALAZAR, JOSUE $41.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-10-0170-SB WALDROP, CODY 
BYRON

$77.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-10-0561-SB BAIN, NICHOLAS 
LEONARD

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-10-0865-SA PEREZ, GABRIEL 
RAY

$23.64 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0237-SA NARVIZ, ISABEL J $20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0247-SA LARA, ROBERT, 
Jr.

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0370-SA PEDROZA, JULIA 
MARIE

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0499-SB TOWNSEND, 
KEVIN ONEAL

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0501-SB GARZA, FRANCES $34.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0654-SB ELLIOTT, 
CLIFTON FRANK

$26.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0666-SB GUERRA, JORGE $20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0706-SA PARKER, JAMES 
DANIEL

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0720-SA LANKFORD, TROY 
LANCE

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0751-SA HERRERA, 
SAMMY

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0758-SA CAMPBELL, JAMIE 
D

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0224-SA COLUNGA, 
ANDREW

$43.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0400-SB CARRILLO, JOSE 
GILBERTO

$5.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0601-SB DELEON, 
GILBERTO JR, V

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0890-SB YBARRA, LEEANN 
CUELLAR

$4.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-1037-SB PEREZ, CATHIE 
OLEAN

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0097-SA VALADEZ, ISRAEL 
GONZALEZ

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2017 at 11:08:59 20of10Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2017 AprilYear: 2017 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

D-13-0163-SB ORNELAS, FELIPE 
A

$26.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0302-SA COATES, KEVIN 
LEE

$21.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0448-SA CARRILLO, JOSE 
GILBERTO

$5.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0834-SA DALE, PEARLIE 
JO

$10.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0057-SA HERNANDEZ, 
ROY ROGERS

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0109-SA RIVERA, 
JONATHAN 
CHRISTOPHER

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0193-SB GONZALES, LEO 
LEE

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0209-SA GIVENS, 
COURTNEY

$48.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0432-SA GRAY, ROBERT 
DWAYNE

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0487-SB JONES, KAHEEM 
RICHARD

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0492-SB JONES, KAHEEM 
RICHARD

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0589-SA SALVATO, JAMES 
NICHOLAS

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0788-SB LAMB, SARAH 
NADINE

$18.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0831-SA WRIGHT, ALIYAH 
IMANI

$120.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0899-SA AGUIRRE, ALEXIS 
GANDAR

$43.75 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0910-SA WRIGHT, ALIYAH 
IMANI

$110.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-1058-SA SERRANO, LUIS $20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-1145-SA SEE, DAVID 
MARSHALL

$27.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-1149-SA NEFF, STANLEY 
BRYANT

$90.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0271-SB BARRERA, 
ARMANDO 
JUNIOR

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0303-SA GARCIA, BRIAN 
RAY, III

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0351-SA ROBLEDO, JOEL 
RODRIQUEZ

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0369-SA GAMEZ, STEVEN 
RAY

$110.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0541-SA ENYART, DONALD 
WAYNE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0566-SA VALADEZ, ISRAEL 
GONZALEZ

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0581-SA GARCIA, BRIAN 
RAY, III

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0657-SB JOHNSON, JOE 
OLLIE, Jr.

$9.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0784-SB HURD, MARTY 
RENEE

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2017 at 11:08:59 20of11Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2017 AprilYear: 2017 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

D-15-0799-SB HARO, JOSE 
MANUEL, Jr.

$1,083.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0908-SA MIRELES, MARY 
CHAVARIN

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0910-SA MCCLELLAN, 
RHONDA NOEMI

$90.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0936-SA ROSALES, 
MAXIMINO 
GONZALES

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0173-SA ECKERT, TREVOR 
JONSEN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0274-SA PIPER, SABRINA 
KAYE

$68.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0293-SA NEWSOME, 
TANESHAY 
TIERRA

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0367-SB MIRE, LACY $29.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0442-SA ZAPATA, ERICA 
MARIE

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0447-SA ROBLES, NIKKY 
MICHELLE

$31.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0565-SB FLOWERS, 
JONATHAN 
ALEXANDER

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0585-SB MENDEZ, 
THOMAS, Jr.

$369.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0654-SA MARTIN, JACOB 
WAYNE

$344.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0694-SA MOORE, SANDRA 
DENISE

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0751-SB MALDONADO, 
JOE

$58.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0796-SB WRIGHT, ALIYAH 
IMANI

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0812-SB BOISSE, 
ALEXANDER 
LEON

$48.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0911-SA SAMARIPA, 
TOMMY T, Jr.

$353.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0924-SB WILKINS, BRENT 
MICHAEL

$369.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0948-SB LOMBRANA, 
ALICE

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0978-SB BRETZ, RANDALL 
DEAN

$264.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-1016-SA GARCIA, ALEX 
RAYMOND

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-1040-SA LITTLEFIELD, 
RANDALL GAGE

$48.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-1042-SA HINOJOZA, RENE $85.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-1083-SA NARVIZ, ISABEL J $20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-1104-SB GAMEZ, STEVEN 
RAY

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-1121-SB HOELSCHER, 
BRADY

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0023-SB YELL, 
CHRISTOPHER 
MATTHEW

$1,049.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2017 at 11:08:59 20of12Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2017 AprilYear: 2017 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

CHRISTOPHER 
MATTHEW

D-17-0253-SB NEWSOME, 
TANESHAY 
TIERRA

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0328-SA CRESPO, 
SALVADOR 
MORALES

$1,033.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0329-SA GAMEZ, STEVEN 
RAY

$249.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total: $43,798.00 $7,680.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 ($542.00) ($26.89)

Court Costs and Fees Aging Schedule

Dollar amout collected from Date of Assessment through Date of Payment

$7,680.68Total:

0-30 Days

31-60 Days

61-90 Days

90-120 Days

120+ Days

$0.00

$254.04

$510.00

$263.00

$6,653.64

 

 

 

Case Number Name Amount Collected

Cases in which an adjudication date could not be found.

*** No records match the selection criteria ***

These cases have been added to the "120+ days" row of the aging section.

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-07-1052-S CANNON, BUFUS, 
II

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-07-1303-S JACKSON, 
MICHAEL 
DEWAYNE

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-08-0195-SA LARA, EDDIE $35.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-08-0343-SB MEZA, 
HERMENEGIDLO

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-09-0162-SA ALEJANDRO, 
ROSENDO LOPEZ

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-09-0679-SB WALCOTT, 
JUSTIN RHYS

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-10-0689-SB BELL, CARLETON 
LINWOOD, Jr.

$73.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-10-1059-SB WHITE, JAMES 
RUSSELL

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-11-0412-SB VANAIRSDALE, 
KRISTIN CAROL

$44.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2017 at 11:08:59 20of13Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2017 AprilYear: 2017 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-11-0645-SB ROBLES, SULEMA $31.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-11-0844-SB ROSALES, 
ANTHONY LEE

$874.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-11-0977-SB SHOTWELL, 
EDWARD LEE

$11.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0249-SB SCHWARZ, 
JACQUELINE 
VICTORIA

$53.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0366-SA KIBLER, 
JONATHAN HOSS

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0385-SA DANIEL, 
SHANNON DUKE

$34.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0445-SB BORREGO, 
BALTAZAR 
MARTINEZ

$19.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0557-SA SANCHEZ, 
ANDREW 
GEORGE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0669-SB RAMIREZ, LARRY, 
Jr.

$29.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-0184-SB GALVAN, 
ALBERTO RIOS

$24.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-0467-SA PEREZ, 
SALVADOR 
JASSO

$23.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-1035-SA HAIR, CONNIE 
ELAINE

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-1087-SB MITCHELL, 
STEVEN KENT

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0031-SA MORRIS, NATALIE 
DAWN

$58.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0349-SB GARZA, LUIS $20.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0450-SA LOPEZ, MICHELLE 
ANN

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0550-SB GONZALES, 
NICOLAS 
LONGORIA

$23.50 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0792-SB ORTEGA, JOSEPH 
GEORGE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0879-SA LEATHERS, RYAN 
LEE

$787.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0921-SA GREEN, DAVID $81.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0967-SB SELBY, JOSEPH 
GREGORY, II

$57.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-1092-SA MARTINEZ, JOHN 
GARCIA

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-1142-SA SHERMAN, 
SAMANTHA JEAN

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0041-SA GORMAN, 
ROBERT ADAM

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0161-SA HERNDON, 
GREGORY 
WAYNE

$18.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0204-SA GUTIERREZ, 
MIGUEL ANGEL

$200.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0370-SA HOLGUIN, 
MARISSA 
YVONNE

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2017 at 11:08:59 20of14Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2017 AprilYear: 2017 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

MARISSA 
YVONNE

A-15-0684-SA REGINO, 
ALBERTO

$27.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0943-SA POND, AARON 
JOSHUA

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-1052-SA WAY, MONICA 
LYIN

$43.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0791-SB HERNANDEZ, 
NICK MIKE

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0795-SB CASTRO, 
SABRINA CASTRO

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-07-0118-S CASTILLO, 
NORMA

$53.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-08-0260-SA CALDER, BRENT 
JASON

$27.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-08-0374-SB TOUNGET, JERRY 
DON

$15.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-08-0699-SB GLORIA, JAMES 
EFREN

$200.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-09-0186-SA LIMON, FAUSTO 
ANTONIO

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-09-0911-SB ISAACS, 
REBECCA MARIE

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-10-0220-SA JAMES, ANGELA 
MICHELLE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-10-0630-SA CERNA, SANTOS 
GARCIA

$8.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-11-0117-SB RANDALL, 
ANTHONY GENE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-11-0439-SB SCOTT, JESSE 
JAMES

$79.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-11-0448-SB GALINDO, DANIEL 
GAITAN

$7.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-11-0773-SA CHAPPA, 
ANDREW

$23.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-12-0185-SA LOPEZ, NICOLAS 
GALINDO

$11.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-12-0214-SA CHIPPS, KRISTA 
JILL

$31.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-12-0567-SA MYERS, 
KAYE-LANI RAE

$44.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-12-0802-SA DURAN, 
JEFFEREY 
MONTEMAYOR

$26.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-12-0951-SA ISAACS, 
REBECCA MARIE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0367-SB MARQUEZ, DAVID 
BURROLA, Jr.

$37.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0606-SA LEWALLEN, 
VALTON TUCKER

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0787-SA HAYTER, LEROY 
WILLIAM, Jr.

$38.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0822-SA MCKENZIE, 
RUSHIE LEE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-1013-SA LONER, KEALEIA 
ROSE

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2017 at 11:08:59 20of15Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2017 AprilYear: 2017 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

B-14-0075-SA CARRILLO, 
MAURO REYES, 
Jr.

$16.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0117-SA AYALA, ARNOLDO $108.06 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0249-SA AVALOS, ADREAN 
ANTHONI

$88.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0359-SB SCHOBERG, 
ADAM JOSEPH

$31.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0401-SA ARZATE, 
KIMBERLY JO

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0438-SA CARDENAS, 
SERGIO

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0669-SA SANCHEZ, LUCAS $1.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0679-SA HOWELL, 
CHRISTOPHER 
SCOTT

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0782-SB PEDRAZA, 
MARTIN BLUE

$72.90 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0819-SA BARRATT, DEVIN 
CONOLEY

$17.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0861-SA CAMPBELL, 
TERESA BELL

$53.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0954-SB PRICE, LOUIS 
SONNY

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-1019-SB VALADEZ, MARK 
EDWARD

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-1097-SA NAVARRETTE, 
EUGENIO 
HERRERA

$34.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0147-SB GIZZI, JOHN 
MICHAEL

$90.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0377-SA WILSON, EVAN J $53.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0519-SA SANDOVAL, 
PEDRO

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0591-SA BERENS, LARRY 
DALE

$46.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0599-SA ARANGO, 
NATHAN EDWARD

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0650-SB ENGLAND, 
CAMERON 
JEFFRY

$170.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0658-SB LEASE, KALEB $45.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0665-SB STEWART, 
CHARLES DAVID

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0679-SB RUIZ, ISIDRO 
ERNESTO

$19.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0681-SB BODEN, THOMAS $22.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0891-SA REID, GRADY 
WORTH

$31.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0915-SA HUDGINS, CECIL 
DON

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0687-SA PIEFER, 
COURTNEY LEE

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0745-SB HILL, WESLEY 
DAN

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2017 at 11:08:59 20of16Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2017 AprilYear: 2017 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

B-16-0748-SB RIVAS, JOSE 
RAUL

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0809-SB SILVA, KRYSTAL 
MARIE

$750.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0206-SA SAUCEDO, 
JONAH RENE

$2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0248-SB ZAPATA, 
MARISOL

$750.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-08-0392-SB BALDERAS, 
CARLOS 
CORONADO

$21.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-08-0922-SB MARTINEZ, 
CHELSEI FAVRE

$31.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-09-0065-SA RUIZ, CARLOS $30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-09-0844-SA HOWE, DUSTEN 
EMANUEL

$24.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-09-0925-SB MARTINEZ, DAVID $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-11-0962-SB HOLLINGSWORTH
, ANTHONY MAIR

$16.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-12-0171-SA CARBAJAL, 
JAVIER RITO

$21.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-12-0189-SA LOWRY, ALISHA 
GAIL

$16.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-12-0550-SA PETTIT, JANIE 
JEANETTE

$20.25 $0.00 $0.00

C-12-0588-SA MONTEZ, 
REYNALDO

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-12-1049-SB MEDINA, ISRAEL J $48.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-13-0551-SB CLARK, BILLY 
WAYNE

$6.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-13-0648-SA CORTEZ, 
MODESTO M, Jr.

$16.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-13-0674-SA PEREZ, ANTHONY 
RAY

$51.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-13-0835-SA PEREZ, 
EVERARDO

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0003-SA LAZENBY, 
WADONNA MARIE

$22.19 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0736-SB CADENA, 
ERNESTO 
SALVADOR

$24.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0853-SA TOMS, DAMIAN 
ONEIL

$38.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0973-SB NORTHINGTON, 
HIRAM WAYNE

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0059-SA ESPINOSA, 
CHRISTOPHER 
MICHAEL

$31.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0062-SA CARDENAS, JOSE 
MUNOZ, Jr.

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0188-SA CAMPBELL, 
CYNTHIA RUTH

$37.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0734-SA GOODSON, 
KENNETH

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0945-SA POND, JESSICA $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2017 at 11:08:59 20of17Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2017 AprilYear: 2017 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

C-16-0109-SA SIMS, WENDI 
DAWN

($1,000.00) $0.00

C-16-0337-SA EISENBACH, 
CLAY LYNN

$41.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0943-SB LOPEZ, MARTIN, 
Jr.

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0964-SB HUDSON, 
THOMAS GUY

$750.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0055-SB FORBES, BILLY $750.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0252-SB VALDEZ, 
ALEJANDRO

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0270-SB STEELE, TAYLOR 
ANTHONY

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-08-0643-SA SALAZAR, JOSUE $14.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-09-0206-SA TORRES, 
GILBERT 
HERNANDEZ

$39.66 $0.00 $0.00

D-09-0279-SB CASTILLO, 
GILBERT

$24.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-09-0280-SB CASTILLO, 
GILBERT

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-09-0624-SA TAYLOR, RAY 
LAWRENCE

$36.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-10-0168-SB LOPEZ, RAFAEL 
JOUNIOR

$174.10 $0.00 $0.00

D-10-0170-SB WALDROP, CODY 
BYRON

$23.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-10-0331-SB HERNANDEZ, 
EDDIE

$28.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0062-SA GIBSON, SEAN 
CLAY

$51.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0501-SB GARZA, FRANCES $66.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0753-SA HERNANDEZ, 
RICHARD

$66.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0143-SB CHAPOY, 
MICHAEL A.

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0179-SA HERRERA, 
THERESA

$51.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0434-SB CREEL, 
HOUSTON

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0525-SA AGUILERA, 
CHRISTOPHER

$81.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0782-SA LARA, JONATHAN 
MICHAEL

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0793-SA BRADLEY, 
CHARLES 
WALTON

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0864-SB MARTINEZ, 
ROBERTO PEREZ

$71.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0890-SB YBARRA, LEEANN 
CUELLAR

$21.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0037-SA TERRAZAS, 
MIREYA

$15.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0054-SA NAVARRETTE, 
ALFREDO 
RENTERIA

$27.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2017 at 11:08:59 20of18Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2017 AprilYear: 2017 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

D-13-0263-SA LUERA, 
JONOTHAN 
ANDREW

$44.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0302-SA COATES, KEVIN 
LEE

$29.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0348-SB KORN, ANTHONY 
HOWARD

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0586-SA WHILLHITE, 
BRYAN WAYNE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0610-SA DOBBINS, JOHN 
RICHARD

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0752-SB TRUJILLO, 
CARLOS 
ALBERTO

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0842-SA TEW, JENNIFER $94.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-1006-SA JAMES, MARY 
FRANCES

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-1043-SA JACKSON, 
MICHAEL

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0083-SA REYES, CRYSTAL 
LEE

$1,040.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0116-SA DOWTY, ROBERT 
JOHN, Jr.

$39.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0195-SB SERRANO, LUIS $20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0209-SA GIVENS, 
COURTNEY

$112.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0266-SA LACY, DUSTIN 
LEE

$28.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0347-SB SHELLEY, DAVID 
ALLEN

$43.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0533-SB PRIMROSE, 
BRITTANY 
NICOLE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0539-SB REYES, MARIO 
ALBERTO

$5.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0566-SB PEREZ, MARY 
JANE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0664-SA MACMURDO, 
CHRISTINE LYNN

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0788-SB LAMB, SARAH 
NADINE

$7.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0838-SA ARMOR, CASEY 
RYAN

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0899-SA AGUIRRE, ALEXIS 
GANDAR

$23.25 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-1004-SB BRILEY, DONNIE 
RAY

$38.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-1074-SA PEREZ, RENE $22.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-1196-SA ANTHONY, 
CHASE FRANKIN

$145.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-1208-SB MORALES, 
DANIEL RAMOS

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0038-SA CERVANTES, 
VIANCA LOPEZ

$24.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0375-SA STEWART, 
CHELSEA 
BREANN

$150.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2017 at 11:08:59 20of19Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2017 AprilYear: 2017 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

BREANN

D-15-0573-SA PENA, RAFAEL $45.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0600-SA CONNOR, 
MICHAEL 
JARRELL

$15.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0847-SB HERNANDEZ, 
ANGEL

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0911-SA SAMARIPA, 
TOMMY T, Jr.

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total: $15,000.00 $9,589.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 ($1,000.00) $0.00

Court Fines Aging Schedule

Dollar amout collected from Date of Assessment through Date of Payment

$9,589.91Total:

0-30 Days

31-60 Days

61-90 Days

90-120 Days

120+ Days

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$9,589.91

 

 

 

Case Number Name Amount Collected

Cases in which an adjudication date could not be found.

*** No records match the selection criteria ***

These cases have been added to the "120+ days" row of the aging section.

Printed on 05/09/2017 at 11:08:59 20of20Page


